Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0C GD6

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0C GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

251,25

578,75

257,50

261,25

265,00

296,25

296,25

318,75

318,75

581,25

606,25

617,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB OC GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

681,25 USD

687,50 USD

691,25 USD

706,25 USD



